
Attended (Y/N) First Name Last Name Company Email
Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier or Professional Service. Please specify your 

trade commodity. If you work for an IL agency or a nonprofit please list it below.

Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP program as an MBE, WBE, VBE, 

orPBE? Note- You can check multiple boxes if you are ALREADY certified in those 

areas.
N Juan Calahorrano JLC & Associates jlcchicagoconslt@gmail.com Business Cosulting, Certification Assistance, Training, Strategic Planning Consultant Minority Business Enterprise

Y Cheryl Durante Terracon Consultants, Inc. Cheryl.Durante@terracon.com Engineering Consultants N/A

N Matthew Keane AECOM HUNT matthew.keane@aecom.com Construction Manager, GC N/A

Y Nick Parente ALL Construction Group nick@allconstructiongroup.com Contractor, Construction Manager/General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

N David Alexander FH Paschen dalexander@fhpaschen.com Contractor N/A

Y Jamison Cullen DLZ jcullen@dlz.com Professional and Construction Services - Surveying and Materials Testing N/A

N Ken Matkovich Stone Mountain Access Systems kmatkovich@stonemountainaccess.com Subcontractor N/A

N Tyler Livingston AVI Systems Tyler.Livingston@avisystems.com AV/UC N/A

N Marvin Hunter H-Seven Steven GC walterhunter133@gmail.com Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Olivia Giannetta F.E. Moran olivia.giannetta@femoran.com Mechanical Contractor N/A

N Tom Long Chicago Steel Group tlong@chicagosteelgroup.com Structural Steel Erection N/A

Y Kathryn Martin Capital Development Board Kathryn.Martin@illinois.gov Employees N/A

Y Thomas Stratton IDS - Industrial Drying Solutions thomas.stratton@idsdrying.com n/a N/A

N Ilana Sepiashvili Legat Architects isepiashvili@legat.com Architecture N/A

N Steven Colberg Blinderman Construction scolberg@blinderman.com general contractor N/A

N Luis Puig A.L.L. Masonry Construction Co., Inc. louis@allmasonry.com General Contractor and Masonry Contractor Minority Business Enterprise

Y Jennifer Robson Reliant Contract Glass, Inc. jennifer@reliantcg.com WBE Union Glass and Glazing Contractor Women Business Enterprise

Y Tyler Epstein Reliant Contract Glass, Inc. tyler@reliantcg.com WBE Union Glass and Glazing Contractor Women Business Enterprise

Y Omar Barrera Ms Sebastian Painting INC Omar@mssebastiancorp.com

Ms. Sebastian Painting, Inc. provides high quality, decorating, painting, drywall taping services. We have 

extensive experience providing high-quality work on small and large-scale commercial, residential, 

industrial, hospitality, and maintenance projects (private, public, federal, city work, etc.). We are 100% 

union shop and certified as a MBE/WBE by the city of Chicago, DBE by Metra, BEP under CMS, and SBA 

8(a) Business Development Program. Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

N Connie Luxe Ducts Luce Luxe Ducts connie@luxeducts.com Contractor Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Christine Street Intech Innovations cstreet@intechinnovations.com AV Integrator Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y John Naughton American Veteran Engineering, PLLC john@aviveterans.com A/E Civil Engineering Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Patrick Donley Power Construction pdonley@powerconstruction.net General Contractor/CM N/A

Y Scott McQuillan Michuda Construction smcquillan@michuda.com General Contractor N/A

N Ethan Barszcz Custom Crafters Ethanb@customcrafterschicago.com Supplier Minority Business Enterprise

N Byron Wright M.Cannon Roofing LLC byron@mcannonroofing.com Roofing Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y elizabeth purdy EC Purdy & Associates ecpurdy@ecpurdy.com A/E professional service Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y Nicole McCann Earthwise Environmental, Inc nmccann@earthwiseenvironmental.com Supplier - water treatment and water purification equipment, chemical, and service. N/A

Y Thomas Stratton IDS - Industrial Drying Solutions thomas.stratton@idsdrying.com n/a N/A

Y Javid Aboutorabi Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com Contractor N/A

N Chris Rosendo MBE Erectors chris.rosendo@mbe-erectors.com Div 05, structural steel, misc metals Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y Tracy Sullivan GSU tracysully7@gmail.com N/a on BEP Council N/A

Y Edwar Luengas-Cruz Cruz Construction elcruz@cruz.llc NA Minority Business Enterprise

Y Antwane Ratliff Vera Global Supply antwane@melrosedsp.com

VGS  is a global commercial construction supplier and general service contractor. The company supplies 

doors, electrical equipment, plumbing equipment and more to a diverse clientele base including 

organizers of tradeshows, conferences, festivals, developers, governments, and other institutions. Our 

logistics experience and growing capacity allows us to use our facilities to offer warehouse fulfillment 

services to a broader marketplace. I am interested in becoming BEP certified

N Steve Muzzillo Thatcher Foundations Inc. smuzzillo@thatcherfoundations.com Contractor N/A

Y Ashlee Dameron

The George Sollitt Construction 

Company adameron@sollitt.com Contractor N/A

Y Tyler Clarke River City Construction tclarke@rccllc.com Contractor N/A

Y Joel Keever River City Construction jkeever@rccllc.com Contractor N/A

Y Caitlin Lahey F.H. Paschen clahey@fhpaschen.com General Contractor - IL N/A

Y Anne Prevenas Executive Construction anne@execcinc.com Contractor Women Business Enterprise

N Stanley Lukaszczyk Executive Construction stanley@execcinc.com Contractor Women Business Enterprise

Y Mary Person Clayco Personm@claycorp.com Contractor N/A

Y - registered on site Scott McFedries Chicago Laborers' District Council smcfedries@ldclmcc.com N/A

Y - registered on site Jose Maldonado Old Veteran Construction jose@ovcchicago.com

Y - registered on site Bob Friscone QC Enterprises bob@qcenterprises.com

Y - registered on site Erik B. Holston LiveWire Inc eholston@livewire-systems.com Minority Business Enterprise
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